Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 What is the contribution of forestry to the agriculture sector?

2 What is the contribution of forest sector in GDP?

Quetta
Lahore

. Islamabad
. Faisalabad

3 Arid Zone Research Centre, of PARC is situated at:

. Islamabad
Lahore
Faisalabad
Peshawar

4 National Arid-land Development and Research Institute (NADRI) is at:

50%
45%
33%
25%

5 Of the total employed labour force how much is employed by agriculture sector?

20%
21.4%
25%
23%

6 What is the contribution of agriculture sector in Pakistan's GDP?

Agriculture
Banking
Industry
Manufacturing

7 Which one of the followings is the largest sector of Pakistan's economy?

Karachi
. Faisalabad
Lahore
Rawalpindi

8 Where is Nuclear Institute for Agriculture and Biology (NIAB) located?

Karachi
Faisalabad
Lahore
Rawalpindi

9 Where is Agricultural Research Institute located?

Lahore
. Faisalabad
Multan
. Rawalpindi

10 Where is located University of Arid Agriculture?

DOW» DOoWP DOUP U0Wr U0mP» DOUP U0Wmr U0Wr DOWr 0U0m>



